Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers, Inc. - Price List

Montana Rocky Mountain
Fur Dressers, Inc.

Wholesale Price List for Taxidermist Only

-- Hair On Tanning --

1201 10" Ave N
Great Falls, MT 59401
Phone: (406) 761-2147 Fax: (406) 452-0871

www.rockymountianfur.com
tanners@rockymountianfyur.com

Effective September 1, 2016

USDA Approved Facility for International Shipments.

TS =

SERVICE CHARGES

30% extra for rush
$75.00 per hour charge for:
* Fleshing
* Salting
* Lip & Ear Turning
* Removing Tail Bones
15% extra for short incision cuts on capes
$30.00 fee on returned checks
$30.00 fee on returned shipments

4% interest per month on net accounts over 30 days

MERCHANDISE NOT CLAIMED AFTER 60 DAYS
WILL BE SOLD TO COVER TANNING COST.

Turn Around Time
140 days dry tan
75 day wet tan
30 day rush
(Time subject to change depending on
work load and time of year.)
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North American Capes Life Size/Rugs Full Skin Back Skin Fur 2 Life Size
Antelope 42.50 151.30 46.00 33.50 95.25
Badger 22.80 44.50 42.25
Bear, Black 3’ to 5 V4 56.30 29.30 Lin. Ft. 29.30 Lin. Ft.
Bear, Black 5 /5" & Over 56.30 30.40 Lin. Ft. 30.40 Lin. Ff.
Bear, Grizzly & Kodiak 5’ & Under 82.85 34.95 Lin. Ft. 34.95 Lin. Ft.
Bear, Grizzly & Kodiak 5 2’ & Over 82.85 36.60 Lin. Ft. 36.60 Lin. Ft.
Beaver 60.70 57.45
Bighorn Sheep 68.50 264.90 87.20 60.70 166.75
Boar 82.85 239.75 115.80 158.10
Bobcat 26.05 46.65 44 .45
Buffalo 436.50 1215.25 11.65 Sq. Ft. 772.70
Caribou 78.50 319.00 8.35 Sq. Ft. 205.50
Coyote 27.10 53.10 50.85
Dall Sheep 70.70 270.55 91.75 63.10 169.90
Deer 45.00 164.50 48.25 34.45 108.30
Desert Sheep 68.50 264.90 78.20 60.70 166.75
Elk 128.75 430.50 8.75 Sq. Ft. 275.95
Fisher 44 .15 42.00
Fox 23.80 45.25 43.10 33.35
Javelina 36.60 88.50 74.20 62.00
Lynx 27.10 53.10 50.90
Marten 33.35 31.20
Mink 27.70 25.50
Moose 220.10 1098.40 10.00 Sq. Ft. 710.10
Mountain Goat 85.50 370.75 154.50 88.50 192.05
Mountain Lion 4415 28.20 Lin. Ft. 28.20 Lin. Ft.
Musk Ox 358.75 1280.50 689.90
Muskrat 26.50 24.40
Otter 50.90
Raccoon 26.05 44.45 42.25
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North American
Skunk (descenting required)
Steer
Stone Sheep
Weasel/Ermine
Wolf
Wolf, Timber & Arctic
Wolverine

North American Miscellaneous
Antelope
Bear, Black
Buffalo
Caribou
Deer
Elk
Moose
Mountain Goat
Mountain Sheep
Steer
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Capes

210.00
68.50

42.70
55.30
29.30

Foot

12.20
12.20
17.76
13.30
12.20
15.45
16.60
13.30
12.20

Life Size/Rugs Full Skin

44 .45
10.30 Sq. Ft.
264.90 87.45
22.25
88.50
143.75
63.65
Forehead Scrotum
11.20
19.85
14.15
11.20
13.30 15.45
15.45
15.45
13.30
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Back Skin Fur > Life Size
42.25

60.95 166.75
20.10

Tail

11.20

9.10
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Terms and Conditions

No refunds on green work.

Prices subject to change without notice.

Additional charge for poorly handled hides.

All Dressing and tanning is accepted at owner’s risk.

Conditions of Acceptance: The limit of liability for any loss or damage to merchandise while in our possession shall be only the actual
market value. “Actual market value” shall be defined as our actual cost to purchase a skin of similar species. This procedure shall be
used in settling any claims, regardless of quantity. Due to varying conditions beyond our control, we assume no liability or guarantee
as to the results of any fur or specimen forwarded to us for processing. Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers shall not be liable for
any obligation other than as expressly set forth herein and no agent, servant, or employee of this company is authorized to change
the terms of this order.

By remitting skins for tanning, you agree to limit damages as set forth above and according to the terms above at the time
of the loss or damage.
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