Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers, Inc.



Wholesale Price List for Taxidermist Only -- Hair On Tanning --

1201 10th Ave N Great Falls, MT 59401 Phone: (406) 761-2147 Fax: (406) 452-0871

www.rockymountianfur.com tanners@rockymountianfyur.com

Effective September 1, 2016

USDA Approved Facility for International Shipments.



SERVICE CHARGES

30% extra for rush \$75.00 per hour charge for:

- Fleshing
- Salting
- Lip & Ear Turning
- Removing Tail Bones

15% extra for short incision cuts on capes \$30.00 fee on returned checks \$30.00 fee on returned shipments

4% interest per month on net accounts over 30 days

MERCHANDISE NOT CLAIMED AFTER 60 DAYS WILL BE SOLD TO COVER TANNING COST.

Turn Around Time

140 days dry tan75 day wet tan30 day rush(Time subject to change depending on work load and time of year.)

Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers, Inc. - Price List

North American	Capes	Life Size/Rugs	Full Skin	Back Skin	Fur	½ Life Size
Antelope	42.50	151.30	46.00	33.50		95.25
Badger	22.80	44.50			42.25	
Bear, Black 3' to 5 1/4'	56.30	29.30 Lin. Ft.				29.30 Lin. Ft.
Bear, Black 5 1/2 & Over	56.30	30.40 Lin. Ft.				30.40 Lin. Ff.
Bear, Grizzly & Kodiak 5' & Under	82.85	34.95 Lin. Ft.				34.95 Lin. Ft.
Bear, Grizzly & Kodiak 5 1/2' & Over	82.85	36.60 Lin. Ft.				36.60 Lin. Ft.
Beaver		60.70			57.45	
Bighorn Sheep	68.50	264.90	87.20	60.70		166.75
Boar	82.85	239.75	115.80			158.10
Bobcat	26.05	46.65			44.45	
Buffalo	436.50	1215.25	11.65 Sq. Ft.			772.70
Caribou	78.50	319.00	8.35 Sq. Ft.			205.50
Coyote	27.10	53.10			50.85	
Dall Sheep	70.70	270.55	91.75	63.10		169.90
Deer	45.00	164.50	48.25	34.45		108.30
Desert Sheep	68.50	264.90	78.20	60.70		166.75
Elk	128.75	430.50	8.75 Sq. Ft.			275.95
Fisher		44.15			42.00	
Fox	23.80	45.25			43.10	33.35
Javelina	36.60	88.50	74.20			62.00
Lynx	27.10	53.10			50.90	
Marten		33.35			31.20	
Mink		27.70			25.50	
Moose	220.10	1098.40	10.00 Sq. Ft.			710.10
Mountain Goat	85.50	370.75	154.50	88.50		192.05
Mountain Lion	44.15	28.20 Lin. Ft.				28.20 Lin. Ft.
Musk Ox	358.75	1280.50				689.90
Muskrat		26.50			24.40	
Otter		50.90				
Raccoon	26.05	44.45			42.25	

Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers, Inc. - Price List

North American	Capes	Life Size/Rugs	Full Skin	Back Skin	Fur	½ Life Size
Skunk (descenting required)		44.45			42.25	
Steer	210.00		10.30 Sq. Ft.			
Stone Sheep	68.50	264.90	87.45	60.95		166.75
Weasel/Ermine		22.25			20.10	
Wolf	42.70	88.50				
Wolf, Timber & Arctic	55.30	143.75				
Wolverine	29.30	63.65				

North American Miscellaneous	Foot	Forehead	Scrotum	Tail
Antelope	12.20	11.20		
Bear, Black	12.20			
Buffalo	17.76		19.85	11.20
Caribou	13.30		14.15	
Deer	12.20	11.20		9.10
Elk	15.45	13.30	15.45	
Moose	16.60			
Mountain Goat	13.30		15.45	
Mountain Sheep	12.20		15.45	
Steer			13.30	

Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers, Inc. - Price List

Terms and Conditions

No refunds on green work.

Prices subject to change without notice.

Additional charge for poorly handled hides.

All Dressing and tanning is accepted at owner's risk.

Conditions of Acceptance: The limit of liability for any loss or damage to merchandise while in our possession shall be only the actual market value. "Actual market value" shall be defined as our actual cost to purchase a skin of similar species. This procedure shall be used in settling any claims, regardless of quantity. Due to varying conditions beyond our control, we assume no liability or guarantee as to the results of any fur or specimen forwarded to us for processing. Montana Rocky Mountain Fur Dressers shall not be liable for any obligation other than as expressly set forth herein and no agent, servant, or employee of this company is authorized to change the terms of this order.

By remitting skins for tanning, you agree to limit damages as set forth above and according to the terms above at the time of the loss or damage.